de HAVILLAND
CAGE CODE 71867
CHECKED
DRAWN
STRESS
APPROVED
S O U R C E  C O N T R O L  D R AW I N G
TITLE:

CONNECTING LINKS SHALL BE MARKED EITHER ON THE FIXED PLATE OR ON THE LOOSE
PLATE
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
FIGURE 3 - CHAIN ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN:
FIGURE 4 - CONNECTING LINK PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
DSC532 L 25-14-250
DECIMAL LENGTH INCHES* (3 PLACES)
LENGTH IN WHOLE INCHES* (2 DIGITS)
ASME CHAIN SIZE (REF TABLE 1)
CONNECTING LINKS
- = 1 PIN TYPE RIVETED LINK
L = 2 PIN TYPE RIVETED LINKS
N = NO CONNECTING LINKS - USE WHERE DETACHABLE (SPRING
DSC532-25-14-250 = CHAIN ASSEMBLY, ASME 25 SIZE (.250 PITCH), 14.250 IN. LONG
INCLUDING ONE (1) PIN TYPE CONNECTING LINK
INCLUDING TWO (2) PIN TYPE CONNECTING LINKS
DSC532L35-28-875 = CHAIN ASSEMBLY, ASME 35 SIZE (.375 PITCH), 28.875 IN. LONG
* TOTAL LENGTH OF ASSEMBLY INCLUDING CONNECTING LINKS - REF FIGURE 1
CLIP) TYPE LINKS REQUIRED - REF FIG 4 FOR SPRING CLIP
PART NUMBER
CHAIN ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER
DSC532S35
ASME CHAIN SIZE (REF TABLE 1)
S = SPRING CLIP CONNECTING LINK TYPE
R = RIVETED TYPE CONNECTING LINK
BASIC NUMBER
A
P